Nome

FLORIO GRAZIELLA
SCARCELLA ANDREA
PACELLA LUIGINA
CAROPPO FRIDA
GRECOAGATA
VALLOVITO

SAMMATI M. TERESA
CIARDO ANGELA
FERSINO STEFANO
GRECUCCIO CONCETTA
NEGRO STEFANIA
PINCIO ANTONELLA
MARRELLA ANTONIO GIOVANNI
DE PASCALISANNA
MARRELLA MARIAGRAZIA
PIERRISALVATORE
BUCCARELLO PADREGINO
CASTO UMBERTO

DE FRANCESCO BIAGIO
LECCIIMMACOLATA
MARTELLA COSIMA
BOTTAZZO TERESA
GHEZZI CONCETTA
MAGGIORE LUIGI
MARTELLA MARIALUCIA
OLUMPIOCARLO
POTENZALUCIA
PRIMOGERICONCETTA
GIAQUINTO TERESA
BIASCO IPPAZIO
LIAIMMACOLATA
BIASCO MIRKO
MAURO BIAGIO
PRIMICERI ROSARIA
SCARLINO BRUNO
MAGGIO DANILO
MARZO GIANNA
ROMANO CONCETTA
CAPRIFICOADA
CIARDO DON LUCIO
CIARDOLUIGI
GIANNUZZI VINCENZO
LISIMARIA
NUTRICATICOSIMO
RAO COSIMO

VALLO LUCANO
PACELLA SILVERIO

Cursillo

Localita

SALIGNANO

GEMINI

FELLINE

SALVE

UGENTO

S.M. DILEUCA
GAGLIANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
ARIGLIANO
ACQUARICA DELCAPO
RUGGIANO
CASARANO

UGENTO

CASARANO

FELLINE
GAGLIANODELCAPO
UGENTO

CORSANO

SALVE

CORSANO

UGENTO

UGENTO

UGENTO

CORSANO
ACQUARICA DELCAPO
TAURISANO
TAURISANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
TIGGIANO

PRESICCE

PRESICCE

CORSANO
CASARANO
TAURISANO
MONTESANO
TRICASE

ACQUARICA DELCAPO
UGENTO

TIGGIANO

DEPRESSA

GEMINI

UGENTO

UGENTO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
TARANTO

FELLINE

Compleanno

01-dic
01-dic
01-dic
03-dic
03-dic
03-dic
03-dic
04-dic
04-dic
04-dic
04-dic
04-dic
04-dic
05-dic
05-dic
05-dic
06-dic
06-dic
06-dic
06-dic
06-dic
07-dic
07-dic
07-dic
07-dic
07-dic
07-dic
07-dic
07-dic
08-dic
08-dic
09-dic
09-dic
09-dic
09-dic
10-dic
11-dic
11-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic
12-dic



DAMIANI NATALINA

DE GIOVANNI GIANFRANCO
DENUCCIO SONIA
LICCHELLIANTONIO
POLITIMARIA LUCIA
CHIFF LUCIA

CIARDO LUCANO
COLAAVITO
MARTELLA FRANCESCO
OTTOBREADA

PECONE SALVATORE
RUBERTO TERESA
COLACI MARIA

CIARDO MARINA
DENUCCIO VINCENZA
ROSAFIO LINDA
CHIFFICOSIMO
MARIANO GABRIELE
SCARLINO FERNANDO ANTONIO
auuoLuial

LISITOTO

PRONTERA MARIA
PIGNATARO CARMINE
PICCINNI COSIMA
SCANDEREBECHRITA
PERRUCCIO GIOVANNI
MORCANO GILBERTO
RIZZO ANNARITA
SCARCELLA FILOMENA
CIVILLA PEPE LUANA
FASANO DANIELA
LIAANTONIETTA
ATTANASIO LUCA
SIMONE MARIA LUISA
VALENTE DONATELLA
STRAGAPETE LOREDANAL
ANNESISANTO
BITONTIANNARITA
CARBONE CARMEN
GIANNUZZI LUCIA
CARLETTA MERCEDES
DELL'ACCANTERA ANTONIO
PATISSO ELISABETTA
PIZZOLANTE THOMAS
URSO DONATELLA
GRECUCCIO VINCENZA
CALABRESE BIAGIO
D'AMICO NATALINA
DISECLI' ANTONIA
GIANNUZZI ROSA

UGENTO

CORSANO
CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
TAURISANO

SAN DANA
GAGLIANODEL CAPO
PATU'

CORSANO

TIGGIANO
TAURISANO

TRICASE

PATU

GAGLIANO

PATU

CORSANO

UGENTO

CORSANO
TAURISANO

GEMINI

UGENTO
CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO
UGENTO

ACQUARICA DELCAPO
ALLISTE

UGENTO
CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO
TRICASE

GEMINI

ACQUARICA DELCAPO
TAURISANO

PRESICCE

TAURISANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
MIGGIANO

PRESICCE

CORSANO
MONTESANO
MIGGIANO
LUCUGNANO
CORSANO

UGENTO

TAURISANO
MORCIANO
CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO
CASTRIGNANO
CORSANO

PRESICCE

TAURISANO

GEMINI

13dic
13dic
13dic
13dic
13dic
13dic
14-dic
14-dic
14-dic
14-dic
14-dic
14-dic
14-dic
14-dic
15-dic
15-dic
16-dic
16-dic
16-dic
17-dic
17-dic
17-dic
17-dic
18dic
18dic
18—dic
19dic
19dic
19dic
20-dic
20-dic
20-dic
21dic
21dic
21dic
21dic
22-dic
22-dic
22-dic
22-dic
23dic
23dic
23dic
23dic
23dic
23dic
24-dic
24-dic
24-dic
24-dic



GUBELLOROCCO
CALABRESE IPPAZIA

PROFICO-CIARDI IRENE NATALIA

FASANO MARIA

PECONE MARIA VINCENZA
AGOSTO MICHELE
ANNESIASSUNTA

MELE LUCIA

TARANTINO MARIAANTONIETTA
CORDELLA LUCIA FERNANDA

DE MARCO EMILA
TRANE GIUSEPPE
RIZZELLO ANTONIO
RIZZUNI GINA
ALBIONE LUTGARDA
MOLLE LUCETTA
ROSAFIO MARIA
BROGNA GIOVANNA
MICOCCIRITA
COLACI MASSIMILIANO
FERSINIROSA

35
36
18

14

16

2
23

26
35

27
31
27

32

MONTESANO
CORSANO
GAGLIANO
TAURISANO
TAURISANO
CORSANO
MONTESANO
CORSANO
MONTESANO
ARIGLIANO
TAURISANO
GAGLIANODELCAPO
TAURISANO
MONTESANO
TRICASE

UGENTO
CASTRIGNANO DELCAPO
TRICASE

ANDRANO

PATU
GAGLIANODELCAPO

24-dic
24-dic
24-dic
25-dic
25-dic
26-dic
26-dic
26-dic
26-dic
27-dic
27-dic
27-dic
28-dic
28-dic
29-dic
29-dic
29-dic
30-dic
30-dic
30-dic
31dic



